FORM No.	723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (In	dividual er Corporato).		•*************************************	IS LAW PUR PP.
OK	72936		ARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol. Mg	Page 5331
KENN	NOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESEN	TS That WILLIAM (. KENNEY and	BERTHA B.
febru for the	tary 28; 1983; consideration hereinafter BERTHA B. KENNI ter called grantee, and	stated, does here	by grant, bargain, sell and separat	d convey unto	fereinafter called grante
tenemer	nts, hereditaments and	annurtenances th	reunto bolondind on in	is all of that certa	
	Klamath , St 320 Biehn Street	are of Uregon, de	scribed as follows, to-wit	:	
K]	lamath Falls, Or	north Klama regon.	th Falls Additi	on to the Ci	ty of
	ot 3, Block 10, alls, Oregon.	North Klama	th Falls Additi	on to the Ci	ty of Klamath.
⁽¹⁾ Howev the whole part of the	o Have and to Hold the the true and actual con er, the actual considera consideration (indicate construing this deed an	sideration paid for ation consists of which) © (The cont	or includes other prop	s heirs, successors a terms of dollars, is erty or value gives	Settlement
changes Ir	shall be implied to make Witness Whereof, the ø	the provisions he	reof apply equally to co	ar includes the plu porations and to in	ral and all grammatics dividuals.
order of	its board of directors.	sea its name to be	e signed and teat affixed	by its officers, dul	, 19 87 y authorized thereto b
USE LAWS THIS INST PROPERTY	RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW (N THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOL) AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR RUMENT. THE PERSON ACQ SHOULD CHECK WITH TH ANNING DEPAPTMENT TO Y	RE SIGNING OR ACCI UIRING FEE TITLE T	ELAND WILLIAM EPTING X Sector	B. Ka	ney
(If the signer use the form	of the above is a corporation, of acknowledgment opposite.}	ERIFY APPROVED US	^{es.} As Trust	ees-underte	rms of that ce dated Februar
County	F OREGON, of Klamath rejoing instrument was ack)) 88.)	SIAIE OF OREGON, C The fore	ounty of oing instrument was a	28, 1983)ss cknowledged before me this
me this BE	RTHA B. KENNEY, Trustee,	, <i>19</i> 87, <i>by</i> as	preside	y, by ht, and by ary of	
	Jenne n. J.	ulin Public for Oregon	a	Corporation, c	on behalt of the corporation.
(SEAL)	My commission expires:		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		(SEAL) (If executed by a corporation,
ST	ATE OF OREGON,		v 35.		affix corporate seal
. (County of Joseph	ine j			Λ
befo nam	BE IT REMEMBEN ore me, the undersigned, ed WILLI	a Notary Public	in and for sold C	and State, personal	, 1987; ly appeared the within
know	wn to me to be the ide	entical individual		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
ackr	nowledged to me that	he exec	uted the same freely and TIMONY WHEREOF,	l voluntarily. I have hereunto sei	vithin instrument and t my hand and affixed
2U5			Marili	in the day and year $M C$. Na	r last above written.
100	0 ····································	<i>.</i> -	My Commissi	Notary Public for point expires	8-88
Set 4	Lad to : Kerth	ha B. Kenney	2320 Bichnet,	KF0 976	0 /
	DREGON: COUNTY OF				
Filed for rec	March A.D., 19		0 clockM.,	and duly recorded in	<u>31st</u> day a Vol. <u>M87</u> ,
FEE	\$5.00		on Page Evelyn Bie	5331	